Blutspenden in 25499 TANGSTEDT/PI. bis zum 10.09.2025

Di
Fr
Mo
Mi

22.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Kummerfeld 25495
Alte Grundschule Kummerfeld
Bundesstr. 72

Pinneberg 25421
DRK-Treffpunkt Pinneberg
Berliner Str. 11

Bonningstedt 25474
Simon-Petrus Kirche
Ellerbeker Str. 12

Rellingen 25462
Gemeinde Rellingen, Rathaus Sitzungstrakt
Hauptstr. 60



